
The Carver T-Slot Clamp is a 
popular solution for drilling, 
grinding, machining and planing 
applications. The secure holding 
power and unique design of the 
T-Slot offers a quicker and safer 
solution than using packers 
and bolts, eliminating any lose 
pieces in the working space. 

The T-Slot is highly flexible 
and can be used at any angle, 
with the head creating a ‘push’ 
action when reversed. 

With a height capacity of 
0 – 1500mm (60”) the T-Slot is 
available in standard and heavy 
duty applications, as well as 
with a choice of standard 
and long reach variations.

T-SLOT CLAMPS



HOLDS WORK SECURELY ON 
MANY MACHINES INCLUDING:

  Horizontal and vertical 
boring machines

 Planners

 Millers

 Lathes 

 Power Presses 

 Radial Drills

1 daN=1kgf / 1 daN=2.2lbf / 1 daN=10 N

Model No. A 
mm

A1 
mm

B 
mm

B1 
mm

B2 
mm

B3 
mm

B4 
mm

S 

T400-4

51 13 A/F Hex 16 162 54 96.25 31.75 For 
M12 bolt

T400-6

T400-8

T600-4

51 13 A/F Hex 16 200 54 96.25 31.75 For 
M12 bolt

T600-6

T600-8

T402-6

76 19 A/F Hex 19 249 71 140 54 For 
M16 bolt

T402-12

T402-18

T402-24

T402-30

T402-36

T402-42

T402-48

T402-54

T402-60

T602-6

76 19 A/F Hex 19 308 71 140 54 For 
M16 bolt

T602-12

T602-18

T602-24

T602-30

T602-36

T602-42

T602-48

T602-54

T602-60

Part No. Model No. Alternative 
Model No.

Clamping Height
mm (Inch)              mm (Inch)

Reach 
mm (Inch)

Weight 
kg

Standard 
Duty 
2270 daN

C301213 T400-4 T400-100 25 (1) 100 (4) 19 (3/4) 2.3

C301227 T400-6 T400-150 25 (1) 150 (6) OR with base 
reversed 2.5

C301228 T400-8 T400-200 62 (2.1/2) 200 (8) 35 (1.5/8) 2.6

Standard Duty 
Long Reach
1600 daN

C301214 T600-4 T600-100 12 (1/2) 100 (4) 57 (2.1/4) 2.7

C301215 T600-6 T600-150 12 (1/2) 150 (6) OR with base 
reversed 2.9

C301216 T600-8 T600-200 50 (2) 200 (8) 73 (2.7/8) 3.0

Heavy 
Duty
3630 daN

C301217 T402-6 T402-150 0 (0) 150 (6) 6.3

C301218 T402-12 T402-300 0 (0) 300 (12) 8.0

C301219 T402-18 T402-450 150 (6) 450 (18) 44 (1.3/4) 8.8

C301220 T402-24 T402-600 300 (12) 600 (24) 10.0

C301221 T402-30 T402-750 450 (18) 750 (30)
OR with base 

reversed

11.7

C301222 T402-36 T402-900 600 (24) 900 (36) 13.0

C301223 T402-42 T402-1050 750 (30) 1050 (42) 14.5

C301224 T402-48 T402-1200 900 (36) 1200 (48) 15.7

C301225 T402-54 T402-1350 1050 (42) 1350 (54) 66 (2.5/8) 16.7

C301226 T402-60 T402-1500 1200 (48) 1500 (60) 18.5

Heavy 
Duty 
2500 daN 

C301229 T602-6 T602-150 0 (0) 150 (6) 7.3

C301230 T602-12 T602-300 0 (0) 300 (12) 9.0

C301231 T602-18 T602-450 150 (6) 450 (18) 95 (3.3/4) 9.8

C301232 T602-24 T602-600 300 (12) 600 (24) 11.0

C301233 T602-30 T602-750 450 (18) 750 (30)
OR with base 

reversed

12.7

C301234 T602-36 T602-900 600 (24) 900 (36) 14.0

C301235 T602-42 T602-1050 750 (30) 1050 (42) 15.5

C301236 T602-48 T602-1200 900 (36) 1200 (48) 16.7

C301237 T602-54 T602-1350 1050 (42) 1350 (54) 117 (4.3/8) 17.7

C301238 T602-60 T602-1500 1200 (48) 1500 (60) 19.5

T-SLOT CLAMPS
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